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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 2 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2013-12-06 - 15:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.72 590
2. Pająk Liliana SO 99 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.86 522
3. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.09 510
4. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.16 506
5. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.37 496
6. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.45 492
7. Wałek Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.84 473
8. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.22 455
9. Zlotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 30.32 450

10. Cierpka Marta 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.36 449
11. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.52 442
12. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.61 438
13. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 30.78 430
14. Krupa Natalia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.89 426
15. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 31.78 391
16. Bajrakowska Iga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.93 386
17. Staszak Paulina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.97 384
18. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.18 377
19. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 32.36 370
20. Małek Agata 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.66 360
21. Mocek Kinga 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 33.53 333
22. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 33.56 332
23. Macionczyk Julia 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.22 313
24. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 34.25 312
25. Donnerstag Dagmara 99 Mosm Tychy 34.77 298
26. Rożek Dominika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.37 284
27. Warzecha Oliwia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.97 270

15 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 26.61 667
2. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 27.87 580
3. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.19 561
4. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 28.69 532
5. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 29.10 510
6. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.18 505
7. Mycak Katarzyna 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.21 504
8. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.27 501
9. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 29.72 478

10. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 30.55 440
11. Kowalczyk Sonia 98 MKS MOS Katowice 32.66 360
12. Kaszuba Paulina 98 MKS MOS Katowice 33.30 340

16 - 18 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 26.73 658
2. Lewandowska Paulina SO 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.88 579
3. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.05 569
4. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.28 555
5. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 28.29 555
6. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.78 527
7. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.83 524
8. Nowak Martyna 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 28.84 523
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.03 513
10. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.33 498
11. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.65 482
12. Watoła Martyna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.73 478
13. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.24 454
14. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.26 453
15. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.30 409

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 26.61 667
2. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 26.73 658
3. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.72 590
4. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 27.87 580
5. Lewandowska Paulina SO 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.88 579
6. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.05 569
7. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.19 561
8. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.28 555
9. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 28.29 555

10. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 28.69 532
11. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.78 527
12. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.83 524
13. Nowak Martyna 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 28.84 523
14. Pająk Liliana SO 99 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.86 522
15. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.03 513
16. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.09 510
17. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 29.10 510
18. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.16 506
19. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.18 505
20. Mycak Katarzyna 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.21 504
21. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.27 501
22. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.33 498
23. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.37 496
24. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 29.43 493
25. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.45 492
26. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.65 482
27. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 29.72 478
28. Watoła Martyna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.73 478
29. Wałek Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.84 473
30. Sugier Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.20 456
31. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.22 455
32. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.24 454
33. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.26 453
34. Zlotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 30.32 450
35. Cierpka Marta 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.36 449
36. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.52 442
37. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 30.55 440
38. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.61 438
39. Szuster Aleksandra 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.66 436
40. Iżycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 30.75 432
41. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 30.78 430
42. Krupa Natalia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.89 426
43. Świstuń Julia 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.99 422
44. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.30 409
45. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.33 408
46. Wnętrzak Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.75 392
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

47. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 31.78 391
48. Bajrakowska Iga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.93 386
49. Wasilewska Julia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.96 384
50. Staszak Paulina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.97 384
51. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.18 377
52. Gabryś Laura 01 SiKReT Gliwice 32.30 372
53. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 32.36 370
54. Kowalczyk Sonia 98 MKS MOS Katowice 32.66 360

Małek Agata 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.66 360
56. Kaszuba Paulina 98 MKS MOS Katowice 33.30 340
57. Mocek Kinga 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 33.53 333
58. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 33.56 332
59. Gabryś Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.65 329
60. Sosnowska Milena 01 SiKReT Gliwice 33.97 320
61. Dwornik Julia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 34.07 317
62. Macionczyk Julia 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.22 313
63. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 34.25 312
64. Buzek Emilia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 34.34 310
65. Barcz Jagoda 00 SiKReT Gliwice 34.52 305
66. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 34.58 303
67. Donnerstag Dagmara 99 Mosm Tychy 34.77 298
68. Gural Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 35.35 284
69. Żyrkowska Paulina 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.36 284
70. Rożek Dominika 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.37 284
71. Musiolik Karolina 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.52 280
72. Warzecha Oliwia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.97 270


